
 

FY24 (2023-2024) OTA Supply & Text List by Semester 

Book order subject to change based on curriculum needs 

PLEASE NOTE:  Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change. 
 

 
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS 

© & 
Ed. 

APPROX 
COST 

 
AUTHOR 

PUBLISHER/ 
SOURCE 

FIRST SEMESTER (FALL) 
Occupational Therapy Practice Framework: 

Domain & Process 4th edition 9781569004883 
10-514-171 & 10-514-173 

Will be used in subsequent OTA courses 

2020 
4th 

$55 NA AOTA 

Willard & Spackman’s Occupational Therapy 
9781975106584 

10-514-171 

2018 

13th 
$102 Schell, Gillen, 

Scaffa, Cohn 
Lippincott 
Williams & 
Wilkins 

Conditions in Occupational Therapy: Effect on 
Occupational Performance 
Print ISBN: 9781975153854 

10-514-172 

2022 

6th 
$90 Atchison & 

Dirette 
Williams & 
Wolters Kluwer 

Quick Reference to Occupational Therapy 
9781416405450 

10-514-172 
Will be used in subsequent OTA courses 

2014 

3rd 
$95 Reed Aspen 

Pro Ed 
(Matthews) 

Occupational and Activity Analysis  
9781630918903 

10-514-173 

2023 
3rd 

$?? Thomas Slack Inc. 

SECOND SEMESTER (SPRING) 
Early’s Physical Dysfunction Practice Skills 
for the Occupational Therapy Assistant 

9780323530842 
10-514-174 

Will be used in subsequent OTA courses 

2021 
4th 

$100 Early Elsevier Mosby 

Trail Guide to the Body 9780998785066 
10-514-174 

2019 

6th 

$73 Biel Books of 
Discovery 

Mental Health Concepts and Techniques for the 
Occupational Therapy Assistant 

978-1496309624 
10-514-175 

2016 
5th 

$77 Early Wolters Kluwer 

Applied Theories in OT: A Practical Approach 
9781617116360 

10-514-176 

2019 
2nd 

$65 Cole & Tufano Slack Inc 

The OTA’s Guide to Writing SOAP Notes 
9781630912963 

10-514-176 

2017 

4th 
$65 Borcherding & 

Kappel 
Slack Inc 

Group Dynamics in Occupational Therapy 
9781630913670 

10-514-176 
 
 
 

 

2017 
5th 

$80 Cole Slack Inc 

Occupational Therapy with Elders--Strategies for the 
COTA. 

9780323498463 
10-514-178 

2018 
4th 

$88 Byers-Connon, 
Lohman, Padilla 

Elsevier Mosby 

Occupational Therapy TOOLKIT 
9781948726009 

10-514-178 
Will be used in subsequent OTA courses 

2018 
7th 

$buy 
direct 

w/ 
disco

  

Hall Hallen House 
Publishing/Sourc
e= ottoolkit.com 
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SOURCE 

12 ½ inch Goniometer 
Item #: 7514 
10-514-174 

-- $30  Patterson 
Medical 

6 ¾ inch Goniometer 
Item #: 7510 
10-514-174 

-- $16  Patterson 
Medical 

THIRD SEMESTER (FALL) 
Pediatric Skills for Occupational Therapy 

Assistants 
9780323597135 

10-514-190 

2021 $95 Solomon, 
O’Brien 

Elsevier Mosby 

Sensory Integration & the Child 9780874244373 
10-514-190 

25th $25 Ayres WPS 

FOURTH SEMESTER (SPRING) 
Management & Administration for the OTA 

9781630910655 
10-514-185 

2015 $63 Jacobs Slack Inc 

Reference Guide to the Occupational Therapy 
Code of Ethics 9781569003756 

10-514-185 

2015 
edition 

$69 Slater AOTA 

   01/2023 (FY24 OTA Textlist) 
 
 
 

PUBLISHERS 

0 BAOTA (American Occupational Therapy 
Association) 
Phone: 301/652-2682 Fax: 
301/652-7711 

 
Books of Discovery Phone: 
800/775-9227 Fax: 720/479-
9322 

 
Elsevier Mosby Phone: 
800/545-2222 Fax: 
800/535-9935 

 
1 BLippincott, Williams & Wilkins 
Phone: 800/638-3030 Fax: 
301/824-7390 

 
2 BPocket Books A Division of Simon & Schuster 
business@simonschuster.com Phone: 800/456-6798 

 

3 BPro Ed 
Phone: 800/897-3202 
 

Sammons Preston Phone: 
800/323-5547 Fax: 
800/547-4333 
 
4 BSlack Inc 
Phone: 856/848-1000 or 800/257-8290 Fax: 
856/863-5591 
 
S & S Worldwide Phone: 800/288-9941 Fax: 800/566-
6678 
 

5 BWestern Psychological Services 
Phone: 800/648-8857 
Fax: 310/478-7838 
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